
Ranking Nationality Name ID  total Points
1 CHI Antonia Reyes Torrejon 64012 800
1 CHI Sofia Toro-Moreno Rebolledo 65012 800
3 CHI Isabella Curkovic Moran 63012 750
4 BRA Mariana Zingler Knies 28012 400
5 CHI Dominga Henriquez Riffo 100012 300
6 BRA Cecília Catelan Becker 47012 250
6 BRA Valentina Martini Dunke 48012 250
6 ECU Anna Valeria Agüero Mateo 74012 250
6 ECU Martina Salavarría 75012 250
10 BRA Thayla Wazlawick 30012 210
11 CHI Josefa Ignacia Araya Vargas 70012 180
11 CHI Sofia Valdebenito Barrios 71012 180
13 BRA Mariana Frey Siebeneichler 49012 150
13 CHI Maite Jasmin Ojeda Sanhuesa 102012 150
13 CHI Dominga Cea Beltran 147012 150
16 CHI Ema Fariñe 103012 75
16 CHI Rocio Fernandez 104012 75
16 CHI Antonia Amestica Soñez 107012 75
16 CHI Francisca Rojas Belmar 108012 75
16 CHI Maria Jose Besser 150012 75
16 CHI Francisca Paz Soto Segura 151012 75
22 BRA Anna Luiza Goulart 31012 60
22 BRA Eduarda Becker Ghellar 50012 60
22 CHI Aguatina Zuñiga Bavcar 69012 60
22 ECU Samy Camila Zambrano Villamil 78012 60
22 ECU Regina Meneses Navia 79012 60
27 BRA Luiza Becker Ghellar 33012 30
27 BRA Manoela Catelan Becker 34012 30
27 BRA Catarina Rohde Almeida 51012 30
27 BRA Gabriela Ilkiv Carrion 52012 30
27 CHI Rafaela Rubio Orellana 73012 30


